AAI/APD/BO/IT/DSC/2022/                                                                          09/05/2022 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Name of Work: Annual Rate Contract for the Supply and Renewal of class 3 Digital Signature 

Certificate with 2 years’ validity . 

Estimated Cost of the Work: Rs. 1,08,333.00 (Rupees One lakh Eight thousand three hundred 

and thirty three only) including applicable GST. 

On behalf of Chairman Airports Authority of India, sealed quotations are invited by Airport Director, 
Airports Authority of India, Vadodara Airport from the authorized dealers/distributor/Service 

Contractor (Authorized dealer of any one of (n) Code Solutions, Tata Consultancy Services Limited